M.TONKS

11/08/03 12:47

PL373-2

N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STQCKFIELD RQOAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 B6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052

TEM  PART No.  OTY. CESCRIPTICN ITEN _ PART Na. Qry. OESCRIFTION
1 cie1/L/c 1 B00Y MOULDNG 59 Maw a MS x 14 0/0 PLAIN WASHER
2 1726 1 TOP MUTOR ¢QVER i1 3015666 2 WAVEY WASHER — FLW4
3 41397 1 FRONT DUST BAG CIVER )] MBWSH 2 M& SHAKEPRQOF WASHER
4 €¢1456 1 DUST BAG 02 MENSH 4 M8 NUT — BINX
5 AYM2185 1 MOTOR ASSENBLY 63 SHIGNY 1 SCRIVET
-] &1B01 1 BACK HRACKET B4 C1807 1 MOTDR PULLEY d52 JB
7 Max7pse 2 SOCUKET SCREW MEx70mm B5 5516056 1 30MFD RUN CAPACITAR
n AYH1283 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 66 SRI5226 1 125MFD START CAPAGITOR
9 1208 i SELECTOR MVQT 67 SHI395B 1 ZCR4—258 START RELAY
n  cim7 1 WELDED FRAME B M3X1BBP 2 MSX18 PGZPAN HEAD SCREW
n SBHBDO 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 12AMP. B MEWSR 2 M5 SPRNE WASHER
12 SEmAsss 1 SABLE GLAND N16 70 M4X1IBPE 1 M4X10 PGZIPAN HEAD SCREW HRASS
E SBIEIDI/NT 2 WHEEL 4200 REINFORGED-BLAGK At : N O

Seaoos/a - 2 SPRING CAP 1/2 3  Da220 1 SKRT LFTER BRACKET
15 MOX 12558 1 SQCKET CAF JCREW NS x 125mm 74 $BI3450 1 3/32" x 3/4" SELOCK PN
16 -GN i 1/4" I/D x 3/4™ D/D WABHER
17  A2Dm4 1 WZTOR FILLAR STLO
18 A1830 1 SPRING 23 x 50
B A1B&S 1 SPRING RETAINER
20 1381 1 HOSE cup
21 SBlo138/F 1 STRETCH HOSE
22  SRIsBAR 1 HOSE END 32mm - BLACK
I35 AYPID3S 1 a2dmm x 70mm DRIVE PULLEY ASSY.
24 ©4004/C 1 DIFFUSER FLOAOR SEAL
25 BNAY 1 PAD RETANER
26 AIR42 1 POLYETHYLENE WASHER
77  TSBISB29 1 ORIVE BELT 340 J8
p} 20652 1 PULLEY SPACER
2Q SBias2e 3 #4J TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTER
3 C1%98 1 ORIVE BELT CUARD
51 V:1N= ] [3 M8 NUT - BNX
32 uew 7 W8 PLAN WASHER
= A3 3 SPRNG ¢14 x 15
34  ADES 3 FOLOER WASHER
3B 2008 k) WOTOR STUD
B A 378 4 PLAN WASHIR #30x19x2.5
37  SRIE537 3 Ma x 1% CASTOR STEN
= uaw 4 Wi PLAN WASHER
3  ADWIE 1 17" DRIVE PLATE ASSY.
40 M6X105P 7 M6 x 10 SCREW — POZPAN
41 £1888/L 1 SKRT ASSEMBLY
42  MEXZDPPTT 4 ME x 20 SCREW — TAFTITE
43 M2OWSPE 1 M20 SPRING WASHER
44 M2aMNH 1 M2a HALF NUT
45 B11B4 1 RETAINER NLT
4  ApRZ 1 REINFORCING RING
47 wiwg 1 W PLAN WASHER BRASS
4 BEE7/A 1 TWIVEL END NNER — BLACK
43 WANSB 1 M8 NUT - BNX
50 Maw 2 Mi x 19 G/D PLAN WASHER
a1 MIX105P 2 M3 x 10 SCREW — POZPAN
52  uawsP 2 W1 SPRING WASHER
M3 £1703 1 €APAOTOR MOLNTING BRACKET
B4 A1 B44 1 AXING WASHER — a10mm
B5  AIEZU 1 SPRING #17 x 25
56 A1 45 1 ANCHOR PIN (15mm} PLASTIC
57  SBIB32B 1 HOOK BTRP
B8 9BIB327 1 LOOF STRP

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE FPART Neo. AND PART DESCRIFTION

2




